Create Event Design ORDER #00001 5

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703 Wife of the Party Inc.
\ Z (562) 474-8222 318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: Order Date: October 25,2019
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Tufted Love Seat, Black 1 $175.00 T $175.00
Tufted Club Chair 4 $120.00 T $480.00
Black Suede
Full Mirror Coffee Table, 3ft Round 2 $75.00 T $150.00
Amalfi Communal Table 6 $85.00 T $510.00
Light Wood
Total General $1,315.00
VIP Rooms
Gold Ornate Mirror, 5' x 3' 1 $125.00 T $125.00
Basket Chandelier 1 $300.00 T $300.00
n e l - Chanel Communal Table, Gold 1 $200.00 T $200.00
Chanel Curved Sofa, 6' 2 $250.00 T $500.00
- White Velvet
White Suede Stool 14 $12.00 T $168.00
Total VIP Rooms $1,293.00
Outside
Pipe and Drape, Black Velvet 1 $1,440.00 T $1,440.00
120ft - For Privacy
Total Outside $1,440.00
Damages
Chanel Curved Sofa - Repair Fee 2 $300.00 T $600.00
Ripped due to heels.
Coffee Table - Repair Fee 1 $50.00 T $50.00
Frame Support Broken.
Total Damages $650.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $300.00 $300.00
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Description
Install Fee
Day 1 - Extended Labor
Install Fee
Day 2
Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $950.00
1 $1,250.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$950.00

$1,250.00

$4,698.00
$2,500.00
$446.31
($0.00)
$7,644.31
($7,644.31)
$0.00
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