ORDER #000015



Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

P0:

Shipping Address:

Order Date: October 25, 2019 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Tufted Love Seat, Black	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.0
	Tufted Club Chair Black Suede	4	\$120.00	T	\$480.0
	Full Mirror Coffee Table, 3ft Round	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.0
	Amalfi Communal Table Light Wood	6	\$85.00	Т	\$510.0
			Total General		\$1,315.0
VIP Rooms					
	Gold Ornate Mirror, 5' x 3'	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Basket Chandelier	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Chanel Communal Table, Gold	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, 6' White Velvet	2	\$250.00	T	\$500.00
	White Suede Stool	14	\$12.00	Т	\$168.00
			Total VIP Rooms		\$1,293.00
Outside					
	Pipe and Drape, Black Velvet 120ft - For Privacy	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
			Total Outside		\$1,440.00
Damages					
	Chanel Curved Sofa - Repair Fee Ripped due to heels.	2	\$300.00	T	\$600.00
	Coffee Table - Repair Fee Frame Support Broken.	1	\$50.00	Т	\$50.00
			Total Damages		\$650.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$300.00		\$300.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Install Fee Day 1 - Extended Labor	1	\$950.00	\$950.00
	Install Fee Day 2	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$4,698.00 \$2,500.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
			Taxes:	\$446.31
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$7,644.31
			Payments:	(\$7,644.31)
			Balance:	\$0.00